
menu
GREATNESS AWAITS

E X P E R I E N C E

JACKET POTATO

SCAMPI
NACHOS

C H I C K E N

PIE & MASH

FULL FLAVOUR

BURGERS

SCAMPI & CHIPS 

STEAK PIE, CHIPS & PEAS

BURGER & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER

FISH FINGER BAP

CHICKEN, CHIPS & PEAS

BAKED BBQ PORK NACHOS

JACKET POTATO

    WITH CHEESE

    WITH COLESLAW

    WITH PULLED PORK

7.00

12.00

8.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

FOOD SERVED DAILY
call 01255 240770
FRYATT HOTEL & BAR

FIND US ON FACEBOOK  | fryatt hotel and bar 

683 kcal G,MU,E,CR

1105 kcal G,C,E,M,S

1228 kcal G,E,M,S

844 kcal G,E,S

583 kcal G,MU,E,F,S 

625 kcal G,S

1401 kcal M

470 kcal M

394 kcal E,M

396 kcal M,S

ALLERGEN POLICY
For further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Our suppliers & kitchen 
handle numerous ingredients & allergens. Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk 
of contamination, it is not always possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be allergen free
The recommended daily calorie intake is 2,000 calories a day for women and 2,500 for men.

C celery  N nuts      MU mustard  G gluten      
F fish        L lupin    CR crustaceans        E eggs
SO sulphur dioxide         S soya   MO molluscs        M milk       
P peanut   SE sesame seeds      
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Fryatt Hotel & Bar


