MENU

FULL FLAVOUR

GREATNESS AWAITS

EXPERIENCE

SCAMPINACHOS NACHOS PIE & MASH BURGERS CHICKEN

JACKET POTATO

FOOD SERVED DAILY
CALL 01255 240770
FRYATT HOTEL & BAR



SCAMPI & CHIPS 683 kcal g,mu,e,cr	7.00
STEAK PIE, CHIPS & PEAS 1105 kcal G,C,E,M,S	12.00
BURGER & CHIPS 1228 kcal G,E,M,S	8.50
CHICKEN BURGER 844 kcal g,e,s	7.50
FISH FINGER BAP 583 kcal g,mu,e,f,s	6.50
CHICKEN, CHIPS & PEAS 625 kcal g,s	6.50
BAKED BBQ PORK NACHOS 1401 kcal M	5.50
JACKET POTATO	
WITH CHEESE 470 kcal M	5.50
WITH COLESLAW 394 kcal e,m	5.50
WITH PULLED PORK 396 kcal MS	6.50

FIND US ON FACEBOOK | FRYATT HOTEL AND BAR

ALLERGEN POLICY

For further allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Our suppliers & kitchen handle numerous ingredients & allergens. Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, it is not always possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be allergen free The recommended daily calorie intake is 2,000 calories a day for women and 2,500 for men.

C celery F fish SO sulphur dioxide P peanut N nuts L lupin S soya SE sesame seeds MU mustard CR crustaceans MO molluscs G gluten E eggs M milk



Fryatt Hotel & Bar